LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024
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1 - Saturday morning

12.10.2024 - 9:00

Event 1

12.10.2024 - 9:00

1500m Freestyle

20 years and older
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

25 - 29 years, Women
1. VAN NIEUWENHOVE Laurien

50m: 37.45
100m: 1:17.39
150m: 1:58.38
200m: 2:39.20
250m: 3:20.80
300m: 4:02.33
350m:; 4:44.58
400m: 5:26.32

2. ERVIO Julia

50m: 37.88
100m: 1:21.19
150m: 2:07.40
200m: 2:54.50
250m: 3:41.36
300m: 4:28.99
350m: 5:16.04
400m: 6:03.53

35 - 39 years, Women

1. SCHOUTEN Jenny
50m:;

100m:

150m:

200m:

250m:

300m:

350m:

400m:

33.89
1:11.25
1:48.54
2:26.41
3:04.55
3:42.93
4:20.98
4:58.89

40 - 44 years, Women
1. JANSEN Lina

50m:;
100m:
150m:
200m:
250m:
300m:
350m:
400m:

38.40
1:19.99
2:03.32
2:46.12
3:29.82
4:13.08
4:56.27
5:39.70

45 - 49 years, Women

37.45
39.94
40.99
40.82
41.60
41.53
42.25
41.74

37.88
43.31
46.21
47.10
46.86
47.63
47.05
47.49

33.89
37.36
37.29
37.87
38.14
38.38
38.05
37.91

38.40
41.59
43.33
42.80
43.70
43.26
43.19
43.43

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

450m:
500m:
550m:
600m:
650m:
700m:
750m:
800m:

YB

99
6:08.60
6:50.60
7:33.06
8:15.52
8:58.15
9:40.73

10:23.43
11:06.05

95
6:50.61
7:38.22
8:25.95
9:13.94

10:01.90
10:49.91
11:37.72
12:26.17

87
5:36.95
6:15.39
6:54.04
7:32.81
8:11.15
8:50.00
9:29.24

10:08.06

82
6:23.27
7:06.12
7:49.40
8:32.52
9:15.89
9:59.25

10:42.25
11:25.58

Time Pts

21:03.55 386
1250m: 17:32.22 43.30
1300m: 18:14.94 42.72
1350m: 18:57.75 42.81
1400m: 19:39.88 42.13
1450m: 20:22.45 42.57
1500m: 21:03.55 41.10

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  23:34.32 275

Mega

4228  850m: 11:49.28  43.23
42,00  900m: 12:31.91  42.63
4246  950m: 13:14.69  42.78
42.46 1000m: 13:57.22  42.53
42,63 1050m: 14:40.58  43.36
4258 1100m: 15:23.24  42.66
42.70 1150m: 16:06.34  43.10
42,62 1200m: 16:48.92  42.58
47.08  850m: 13:14.70  48.53
47.61  900m: 14:03.34  48.64
47.73  950m: 14:52.19  48.85
47.99 1000m: 15:40.21  48.02
47.96 1050m: 16:28.34  48.13
48.01 1100m: 17:17.64  49.30
47.81 1150m: 18:06.37  48.73
48.45 1200m: 18:55.11  48.74
PSV

38.06  850m: 10:46.52  38.46
38.44  900m: 11:25.93  39.41
38.65  950m: 12:05.57  39.64
38.77 1000m: 12:44.67  39.10
38.34 1050m: 13:24.23  39.56
38.85 1100m: 14:03.72  39.49
39.24 1150m: 14:42.36  38.64
38.82 1200m: 15:21.87  39.51
TV 1846 Eberbach

4357  850m: 12:08.94  43.36
42.85  900m: 12:52.58  43.64
43.28  950m: 13:36.30  43.72
43.12 1000m: 14:19.53  43.23
43.37 1050m: 15:03.30  43.77
43.36 1100m: 15:47.16  43.86
43.00 1150m: 16:30.89  43.73
43.33 1200m: 17:14.70  43.81

1250m: 19:42.69 47.58
1300m: 20:30.19 47.50
1350m: 21:17.14 46.95
1400m: 22:04.42 47.28
1450m: 22:51.25 46.83
1500m: 23:34.32 43.07

19:14.07 507
1250m: 16:00.96 39.09
1300m: 16:40.43 39.47
1350m: 17:19.45 39.02
1400m: 17:58.43 38.98
1450m: 18:36.64 38.21
1500m: 19:14.07 37.43

21:35.09 359
1250m:; 17:58.75 44.05
1300m: 18:42.43 43.68
1350m: 19:26.40 43.97
1400m: 20:10.35 43.95
1450m: 20:53.90 43.55
1500m: 21:35.09 41.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 45 - 49 years
Rank YB Time Pts

1. KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole 78  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 19:44.59 469
National Record 45-49

50m: 35.85 35.85 450m: 5:48.96 39.32 850m: 11:04.71 39.77 1250m: 16:25.69 40.19
100m: 1:14.30 38.45 500m: 6:28.67 39.71 900m: 11:44.57 39.86 1300m: 17:05.15 39.46
150m: 1:53.10 38.80 550m: 7:07.71 39.04 950m: 12:25.34 40.77 1350m: 17:44.94 39.79
200m:; 2:32.52 39.42 600m: 7:47.04 39.33 1000m: 13:05.81 40.47 1400m: 18:25.24 40.30
250m: 3:11.20 38.68 650m: 8:26.16 39.12 1050m: 13:45.77 39.96 1450m: 19:05.24 40.00
300m: 3:50.79 39.59 700m: 9:05.93 39.77 1100m: 14:25.78 40.01 1500m: 19:44.59 39.35
350m: 4:29.88 39.09 750m: 9:45.50 39.57 1150m: 15:05.37 39.59

400m:; 5:09.64 39.76 800m: 10:24.94 39.44 1200m: 15:45.50 40.13

2. BUSSAC Katy 78  Stade Nautique Lensois 23:43.33 270
50m:  39.25 39.25  450m: 6:57.10  48.33  850m: 13:23.19  48.05 1250m: 19:48.41  48.09
100m: 1:23.71  44.46  500m: 7:4555  48.45  900m: 14:11.14  47.95 1300m: 20:36.44  48.03
150m: 2:10.48  46.77  550m: 8:33.87  48.32  950m: 14:59.30 48.16 1350m: 21:24.25  47.81
200m: 2:57.33  46.85  600m: 9:22.02  48.15 1000m: 15:47.53  48.23 1400m: 22:12.44  48.19
250m; 3:44.60 47.27  650m: 10:10.55 4853 1050m: 16:35.61  48.08 1450m: 22:59.10  46.66
300m: 4:32.61  48.01  700m: 10:58.87  48.32 1100m: 17:23.78  48.17 1500m: 23:43.33  44.23
350m: 5:20.37  47.76  750m: 11:46.86  47.99 1150m: 18:11.95  48.17
400m: 6:08.77  48.40  800m: 12:35.14  48.28 1200m: 19:00.32  48.37

50 - 54 years, Women

1. V. BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70  ZPC Amersfoort 21:04.10 386
50m: 36.75 36.75 450m:; 6:09.04 42.16 850m: 11:45.94 42.63 1250m: 17:32.02 44.04
100m: 1:16.62 39.87 500m: 6:50.75 41.71 900m: 12:28.66 42.72 1300m: 18:14.82 42.80
150m: 1:58.05 41.43 550m: 7:32.93 42.18 950m: 13:11.32 42.66 1350m: 18:57.91 43.09
200m: 2:39.70 41.65 600m: 8:14.85 41.92 1000m: 13:54.73 43.41  1400m: 19:41.04 43.13
250m: 3:21.46 41.76 650m: 8:56.89 42.04 1050m: 14:38.06 43.33  1450m: 20:23.52 42.48
300m: 4:03.17 41.71 700m: 9:38.96 42.07 1100m: 15:21.36 43.30 1500m: 21:04.10 40.58
350m: 4:45.17 42.00 750m: 10:21.20 42.24  1150m: 16:04.60 43.24
400m: 5:26.88 41.71 800m: 11:03.31 42,11 1200m: 16:47.98 43.38

2. BAS-OTT Cherry 71 DAW 23:59.48 261
50m: 41.81 41.81 450m:; 7:04.36 48.21 850m: 13:29.08 47.97 1250m: 19:59.17 48.72
100m: 1:27.53 45.72 500m: 7:52.33 47.97 900m: 14:17.92 48.84 1300m: 20:48.60 49.43
150m: 2:15.06 47.53 550m: 8:40.44 48.11 950m: 15:06.29 48.37 1350m: 21:36.97 48.37
200m: 3:03.39 48.33 600m: 9:28.96 48.52 1000m: 15:54.72 48.43 1400m: 22:25.89 48.92
250m: 3:51.19 47.80 650m: 10:16.84 47.88 1050m: 16:43.69 48.97  1450m: 23:13.74 47.85
300m: 4:39.45 48.26 700m: 11:05.08 48.24 1100m: 17:32.90 49.21 1500m: 23:59.48 45.74
350m: 5:27.81 48.36 750m: 11:53.03 47.95 1150m: 18:21.32 48.42
400m: 6:16.15 48.34 800m: 12:41.11 48.08 1200m: 19:10.45 49.13

3. LAURENTI-MARTIN Isabelle 70  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville 28:39.59at 153
50m: 47.98 47.98 450m: 8:20.63 55.88 850m: 15:57.15 57.22 1250m: 23:43.40 57.45
100m: 1:43.13 55.15 500m: 9:18.47 57.84 900m: 16:54.94 57.79 1300m: 24:41.96 58.56
150m: 2:40.70 57.57 550m: 10:15.60 57.13 950m: 17:52.75 57.81 1350m: 25:41.72 59.76
200m: 3:38.25 57.55 600m: 11:11.69 56.09 1000m: 18:51.84 59.09 1400m: 26:35.97 54.25
250m: 4:34.78 56.53 650m: 12:07.79 56.10 1050m: 19:49.45 57.61 1450m: 27:37.95 1:01.98
300m: 5:31.35 56.57 700m: 13:04.68 56.89 1100m: 20:48.35 58.90 1500m: 28:39.59 1:01.64
350m: 6:27.24 55.89 750m: 14:02.28 57.60 1150m: 21:46.85 58.50
400m: 7:24.75 57.51 800m: 14:59.93 57.65 1200m: 22:45.95 59.10

55 - 59 years, Women
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years
Rank YB Time Pts
1. FRANCOISE Nathalie 65 SA Verdun 24:50.62 235

50m: 43.51 43.51 450m:; 7:24.64 51.24 850m: 14:07.19 50.36 1250m: 20:48.36 49.19
100m: 1:31.73 48.22 500m: 8:14.36 49.72 900m: 14:57.72 50.53 1300m: 21:38.24 49.88
150m: 2:21.61 49.88 550m: 9:04.13 49.77 950m: 15:48.21 50.49 1350m: 22:27.35 49.11
200m: 3:11.68 50.07 600m: 9:54.45 50.32 1000m: 16:38.91 50.70 1400m: 23:16.46 49.11
250m: 4:02.55 50.87 650m: 10:45.41 50.96 1050m: 17:29.38 50.47 1450m: 24.05.33 48.87
300m: 4:53.04 50.49 700m: 11:36.29 50.88 1100m: 18:19.15 49.77 1500m: 24:50.62 45.29
350m:; 5:43.36 50.32 750m: 12:26.64 50.35 1150m: 19:09.43 50.28

400m:; 6:33.40 50.04 800m: 13:16.83 50.19 1200m: 19:59.17 49.74

2. HEIRENDT Carine 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 25:37.41 214
50m:  48.52 4852  450m: 7:41.05 51.68  850m: 14:32.58  51.54 1250m: 21:23.31  51.68
100m: 1:39.63 51.11  500m: 8:3255 51.50  900m: 15:23.93  51.35 1300m: 22:15.35  52.04
150m: 2:31.35 51.72  550m: 9:24.01 51.46  950m: 16:14.97 51.04 1350m: 23:06.69  51.34
200m: 3:23.13 51.78  600m: 10:15.65  51.64 1000m: 17:06.30  51.33 1400m: 23:58.12  51.43
250m: 4:14.81 51.68  650m: 11:07.05  51.40 1050m: 17:57.75  51.45 1450m: 24:49.33  51.21
300m: 5:06.45 51.64  700m: 11:58.79  51.74 1100m: 18:48.97 51.22 1500m: 25:37.41  48.08
350m: 5:57.86 51.41  750m: 12:49.53  50.74 1150m: 19:40.35  51.38
400m: 6:49.37 51.51 800m: 13:41.04 51.51 1200m: 20:31.63 51.28

3. MILLET Monika 66  The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein 32:38.61 103
50m: 55.60 55.60 450m: 9:34.30 1:04.41 850m: 18:23.29 1:05.23 1250m: 27:15.27 1:06.62
100m: 1:57.72 1:02.12 500m: 10:41.13 1:06.83 900m: 19:30.37 1:07.08 1300m: 28:20.89 1:05.62
150m: 3:02.23 1:04.51 550m: 11:47.10 1:05.97 950m: 20:36.11 1:05.74 1350m: 29:27.19 1:06.30
200m: 4:08.81 1:06.58 600m: 12:53.82 1:06.72 1000m: 21:42.07 1:05.96 1400m: 30:32.40 1:05.21
250m: 5:13.89 1:05.08 650m: 13:59.30 1:05.48 1050m: 22:48.38 1:06.31 1450m: 31:38.37 1:05.97
300m: 6:19.39 1:05.50 700m: 15:05.67 1:06.37 1100m: 23:54.94 1:06.56 1500m: 32:38.61 1:00.24
350m: 7:25.39 1:06.00 750m: 16:12.35 1:06.68 1150m: 25:02.18 1:07.24
400m: 8:29.89 1:04.50 800m: 17:18.06 1:05.71 1200m: 26:08.65 1:06.47

4. KLEIN Nathalie 66  Club Nautique Saint Avold 33:54.69 92
50m: 57.31 57.31 450m: 9:56.73 1:08.09 850m: 18:58.55 1:08.80 1250m: 28:03.01 1:08.60
100m: 2:01.81 1:04.50 500m: 11:05.02 1:08.29 900m: 20:06.98 1:08.43 1300m: 29:11.67 1:08.66
150m: 3:09.51 1:07.70 550m: 12:13.04 1:08.02 950m: 21:14.14 1:07.16 1350m: 30:20.58 1:08.91
200m: 4:17.22 1:07.71 600m: 13:20.10 1:07.06 1000m: 22:21.40 1:07.26 1400m: 31:29.98 1:09.40
250m: 5:25.54 1:08.32 650m: 14:27.43 1:07.33 1050m: 23:29.06 1:07.66 1450m: 32:40.61 1:10.63
300m: 6:33.87 1:08.33 700m: 15:33.68 1:06.25 1100m: 24:37.55 1:08.49 1500m: 33:54.69 1:14.08
350m: 7:41.96 1:08.09 750m: 16:41.82 1:08.14 1150m: 25:46.24 1:08.69
400m: 8:48.64 1:06.68 800m: 17:49.75 1:07.93 1200m: 26:54.41 1:08.17

60 - 64 years, Women

1. FEITLER Nicole 60 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 27:41.40 170
50m:  48.94  48.94  450m: 8:15.00 5511  850m: 15:41.10 56.01 1250m: 23:08.14  55.57
100m: 1:43.96  55.02  500m: 9:09.95 54.95  900m: 16:36.63  55.53 1300m: 24:04.32  56.18
150m: 2:40.43  56.47  550m: 10:05.36  55.41  950m: 17:32.35  55.72 1350m: 24:59.44  55.12
200m: 3:36.80 56.37  600m: 11:01.37  56.01 1000m: 18:27.80  55.45 1400m: 25:54.67  55.23
250m: 4:32.64  55.84  650m: 11:56.74  55.37 1050m: 19:24.29  56.49 1450m: 26:49.54  54.87
300m: 5:29.10 56.46  700m: 12:52.82  56.08 1100m: 20:20.08  55.79 1500m: 27:41.40  51.86
350m: 6:25.07 55.97  750m: 13:48.82  56.00 1150m: 21:17.01  56.93
400m: 7:19.89 54.82 800m: 14:45.09 56.27 1200m: 22:12.57 55.56

WDR KINZEL Marlies 60 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein

65 - 69 years, Women
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Women, 1500m Freestyle, 65 - 69 years
Rank YB Time Pts
1. CLAUDEL Sophie 59 CNPR Redon 27:13.39 178

50m: 49.71 49.71 450m: 8:06.30 54.48 850m: 15:20.56 54.55 1250m: 22:40.47 55.67
100m: 1:44.20 54.49 500m: 9:00.33 54.03 900m: 16:15.03 54.47 1300m: 23:35.95 55.48
150m: 2:39.88 55.68 550m: 9:54.66 54.33 950m: 17:09.35 54.32 1350m: 24:30.91 54.96
200m: 3:34.20 54.32 600m: 10:49.07 54.41 1000m: 18:03.44 54.09 1400m: 25:24.95 54.04
250m: 4:28.43 54.23 650m: 11:43.47 54.40 1050m: 18:58.73 55.29 1450m: 26:20.15 55.20
300m: 5:22.57 54.14 700m: 12:37.49 54.02 1100m: 19:53.61 54.88 1500m: 27:13.39 53.24
350m:; 6:17.46 54.89 750m: 13:31.75 54.26 1150m: 20:49.08 55.47

400m: 7:11.82 54.36 800m: 14:26.01 54.26 1200m: 21:44.80 55.72

2. SEICHEPINE Catherine 57  Club Nautique Saint Avold 29:23.43 142
50m: 51.58 51.58 450m: 8:44.56 59.19 850m: 16:39.75 58.94 1250m: 24:34.29 59.59
100m: 1:48.81 57.23 500m: 9:43.93 59.37 900m: 17:38.69 58.94 1300m: 25:32.77 58.48
150m: 2:47.67 58.86 550m: 10:43.73 59.80 950m: 18:38.64 59.95 1350m: 26:31.94 59.17
200m: 3:47.26 59.59 600m: 11:42.89 59.16 1000m: 19:38.52 59.88 1400m: 27:30.90 58.96
250m: 4:47.38 1:00.12 650m: 12:43.31 1:00.42 1050m: 20:38.48 59.96 1450m: 28:29.49 58.59
300m: 5:46.57 59.19 700m: 13:42.32 59.01 1100m: 21:37.50 59.02 1500m: 29:23.43 53.94
350m: 6:46.41 59.84 750m: 14:41.61 59.29 1150m: 22:35.59 58.09
400m: 7:45.37 58.96 800m: 15:40.81 59.20 1200m: 23:34.70 59.11

20 - 24 years, Men

1. MARTENS Max 00 SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 19:42.97 399
50m: 35.82 35.82 450m: 5:55.40 39.87 850m: 11:16.13 39.45 1250m: 16:32.66 38.81
100m: 1:14.66 38.84 500m: 6:36.26 40.86 900m: 11:56.06 39.93 1300m: 17:11.35 38.69
150m: 1:54.45 39.79 550m: 7:16.59 40.33 950m: 12:35.93 39.87 1350m: 17:49.97 38.62
200m: 2:34.71 40.26 600m: 7:56.55 39.96 1000m: 13:15.58 39.65 1400m: 18:29.10 39.13
250m: 3:14.75 40.04 650m: 8:36.70 40.15 1050m: 13:55.16 39.58 1450m: 19:07.44 38.34
300m: 3:55.24 40.49 700m: 9:16.89 40.19 1100m: 14:35.47 40.31 1500m: 19:42.97 35.53
350m: 4:34.97 39.73 750m: 9:56.75 39.86 1150m: 15:14.45 38.98
400m; 5:15.53 40.56 800m: 10:36.68 39.93 1200m: 15:53.85 39.40

30 - 34 years, Men

1. TREMLETT Thomas 92  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  22:26.18 270
50m: 37.62 37.62 450m: 6:24.46 44.65 850m: 12:29.30 46.13 1250m: 18:38.83 46.29
100m: 1:19.12 41.50 500m: 7:09.35 44.89 900m: 13:14.84 45.54  1300m: 19:25.30 46.47
150m: 2:01.60 42.48 550m: 7:54.48 45.13 950m: 14:00.57 45,73  1350m: 20:11.54 46.24
200m: 2:44.46 42.86 600m: 8:39.97 45.49  1000m: 14:46.32 45.75 1400m: 20:57.58 46.04
250m:; 3:27.43 42.97 650m: 9:25.69 45.72 1050m: 15:32.48 46.16  1450m: 21:42.68 45.10
300m: 4:11.00 43.57 700m: 10:11.69 46.00 1100m: 16:18.62 46.14 1500m: 22:26.18 43.50
350m: 4:55.35 44.35 750m: 10:57.18 45.49  1150m: 17:05.98 47.36
400m: 5:39.81 44.46 800m: 11:43.17 45,99 1200m: 17:52.54 46.56

35 - 39 years, Men

1. VAERNEWYCK Jonathan 86 Drie Zes Vijf 20:45.85 341
50m: 34.75 34.75 450m:; 5:59.72 41.45 850m: 11:36.56 42.88 1250m: 17:15.42 41.90
100m: 1:12.61 37.86 500m: 6:41.10 41.38 900m: 12:19.24 42.68 1300m: 17:58.34 42.92
150m: 1:52.77 40.16 550m: 7:22.86 41.76 950m: 13:02.05 42.81 1350m: 18:40.80 42.46
200m: 2:33.90 41.13 600m: 8:04.71 41.85 1000m: 13:44.18 42,13  1400m: 19:23.11 42.31
250m: 3:14.92 41.02 650m: 8:47.03 42.32 1050m: 14:26.50 42.32 1450m: 20:05.63 42.52
300m: 3:55.76 40.84 700m: 9:29.41 42.38 1100m: 15:09.47 42.97 1500m: 20:45.85 40.22
350m: 4:36.51 40.75 750m: 10:11.44 42.03  1150m: 15:51.27 41.80
400m; 5:18.27 41.76 800m: 10:53.68 42.24  1200m: 16:33.52 42.25
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 35 - 39 years
Rank YB Time Pts
2. HOLZKAMM Kai 86 TPSV Enkenbach 21:40.42 300

50m: 35.06 35.06 450m: 6:09.68 43.75 850m: 12:08.49 44.14 1250m: 18:08.35 44.23
100m: 1:13.77 38.71 500m: 6:54.08 44.40 900m: 12:54.07 4558 1300m: 18:51.23 42.88
150m: 1:54.09 40.32 550m: 7:38.23 44,15 950m: 13:38.71 44.64 1350m: 19:35.50 44.27
200m: 2:35.36 41.27 600m: 8:23.18 4495 1000m: 14:24.29 45,58 1400m: 20:18.29 42.79
250m: 3:16.60 41.24 650m: 9:08.86 45.68 1050m: 15:08.75 44.46  1450m: 21:00.43 42.14
300m: 3:59.12 42.52 700m: 9:54.55 45.69 1100m: 15:53.99 4524  1500m: 21:40.42 39.99
350m:; 4:42.35 43.23 750m: 10:38.91 44.36 1150m: 16:39.84 45.85

400m: 5:25.93 43.58 800m: 11:24.35 45.44  1200m: 17:24.12 44.28

40 - 44 years, Men

DSQ KROONEN Arne-Willem 84 PSV
G3 - Did not finish the distance (SW 10.2) (Time: 10:17)

50 - 54 years, Men

1. NAHON Bruno 70  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 21:08.71 323
50m: 37.87 37.87 450m: 6:15.54 42.25 850m: 11:55.37 42.25 1250m: 17:36.56 42.86
100m: 1:19.86 41.99 500m: 6:58.04 42.50 900m: 12:38.09 42.72 1300m: 18:19.48 42.92
150m: 2:01.19 41.33 550m: 7:40.46 42.42 950m: 13:20.24 42.15 1350m: 19:02.55 43.07
200m: 2:43.85 42.66 600m: 8:23.08 42.62 1000m: 14:03.07 42.83 1400m: 19:45.49 42.94
250m: 3:26.06 42.21 650m: 9:05.87 42.79  1050m: 14:45.83 42.76  1450m: 20:27.52 42.03
300m: 4:08.55 42.49 700m: 9:48.41 42.54 1100m: 15:28.68 42.85 1500m: 21:08.71 41.19
350m: 4:50.55 42.00 750m: 10:30.74 42.33  1150m: 16:10.97 42.29
400m: 5:33.29 42.74 800m: 11:13.12 42.38 1200m: 16:53.70 42.73

2. KOUWENHOVEN Chris 71  De Grunte 21:13.62 319
50m: 37.76 37.76 450m: 6:13.56 42.75 850m: 11:54.69 42.80 1250m: 17:40.50 43.42
100m: 1:19.50 41.74 500m: 6:56.28 42.72 900m: 12:37.68 42,99 1300m: 18:23.41 42.91
150m: 2:01.19 41.69 550m: 7:38.71 42.43 950m: 13:21.00 43.32 1350m: 19:06.18 42.77
200m: 2:42.93 41.74 600m: 8:21.34 42.63 1000m: 14:04.02 43.02 1400m: 19:48.98 42.80
250m: 3:24.75 41.82 650m: 9:03.57 42.23 1050m: 14:47.01 42.99  1450m: 20:32.45 43.47
300m: 4:06.70 41.95 700m: 9:46.55 42,98 1100m: 15:30.31 43.30 1500m: 21:13.62 41.17
350m: 4:48.81 42.11 750m: 10:29.17 42.62 1150m: 16:13.56 43.25
400m: 5:30.81 42.00 800m: 11:11.89 42,72 1200m: 16:57.08 4352

3. PETIT Thierry 72 Club de Natation de Bastogne 22:11.69 279
50m: 38.38 38.38 450m: 6:29.47 45.01 850m: 12:26.83 4485 1250m: 18:27.53 45.41
100m: 1:20.21 41.83 500m: 7:14.15 44.68 900m: 13:11.58 44,75 1300m: 19:12.93 45.40
150m: 2:04.02 43.81 550m: 7:58.62 44.47 950m: 13:56.67 45.09 1350m: 19:57.76 44.83
200m: 2:47.62 43.60 600m: 8:43.24 44.62 1000m: 14:41.47 44.80 1400m: 20:42.75 44,99
250m: 3:31.89 44.27 650m: 9:27.63 44,39  1050m: 15:26.93 4546  1450m: 21:28.11 45.36
300m: 4:16.10 44.21 700m: 10:12.40 44,77 1100m: 16:11.35 44.42  1500m: 22:11.69 43.58
350m: 5:00.50 44.40 750m: 10:57.34 4494 1150m: 16:56.94 45.59
400m: 5:44.46 43.96 800m: 11:41.98 44.64 1200m: 17:42.12 45.18

4. MANTEAUX Antony 70  SA Verdun 30:50.00 104
50m: 47.37 47.37 400m: 7:46.86 1:02.46 700m: 13:57.06 1:01.14 1100m: 22:19.01 2:07.48
100m: 1:41.62 54.25 450m: 8:48.80 1:01.94 800m: 16:01.93 2:04.87 1200m: 24:24.71 2:05.70
200m: 3:40.18 1:58.56 500m: 9:50.07 1:01.27 850m: 17:05.14 1:03.21 1300m: 26:31.97 2:07.26
300m: 5:42.43 2:02.25 600m: 11:53.70 2:03.63 900m: 18:07.54 1:02.40 1400m: 28:40.09 2:08.12
350m: 6:44.40 1:01.97 650m: 12:55.92 1:02.22 1000m: 20:11.53 2:03.99 1500m: 30:50.00 2:09.91

55 - 59 years, Men
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 55 - 59 years
Rank YB Time Pts
1. CLOEZ Frederic 68  Stade Nautique Lensois 21:33.64 305

50m: 39.41 39.41 450m: 6:22.21 43.07 850m: 12:09.34 43.83 1250m: 18:00.34 43.75
100m: 1:21.18 41.77 500m: 7:05.43 43.22 900m: 12:52.99 43.65 1300m: 18:44.48 44.14
150m: 2:03.69 42.51 550m: 7:48.89 43.46 950m: 13:36.63 43.64 1350m: 19:28.24 43.76
200m: 2:47.03 43.34 600m: 8:32.58 43.69 1000m: 14:20.87 44.24  1400m: 20:11.70 43.46
250m: 3:30.01 42.98 650m: 9:15.86 43.28 1050m: 15:04.64 43.77  1450m: 20:54.38 42.68
300m: 4:12.98 42.97 700m: 9:58.70 42.84 1100m: 15:48.40 43.76  1500m: 21:33.64 39.26
350m: 4:56.09 43.11 750m: 10:42.20 43.50 1150m: 16:32.57 44.17

400m: 5:39.14 43.05 800m: 11:25.51 43.31 1200m: 17:16.59 44.02

2. GOEHRIG Detlef 68 TV 1846 Eberbach 24:28.91 208
50m: 39.46 39.46 450m: 6:57.73 51.29 850m: 13:39.06 50.34 1250m: 20:24.76 50.68
100m: 1:22.00 42.54 500m: 7:48.72 50.99 900m: 14:29.73 50.67 1300m: 21:15.99 51.23
150m: 2:06.61 44.61 550m: 8:38.50 49.78 950m: 15:19.89 50.16 1350m: 22:06.83 50.84
200m: 2:53.45 46.84 600m: 9:28.09 49,59 1000m: 16:11.72 51.83 1400m: 22:56.95 50.12
250m: 3:40.40 46.95 650m: 10:17.78 49.69 1050m: 17:01.40 49.68 1450m: 23:44.67 47.72
300m: 4:27.79 47.39 700m: 11:08.74 50.96 1100m: 17:51.68 50.28 1500m: 24:28.91 44.24
350m: 5:17.10 49.31 750m: 11:58.62 49.88 1150m: 18:43.19 51.51
400m:; 6:06.44 49.34 800m: 12:48.72 50.10 1200m: 19:34.08 50.89

60 - 64 years, Men

1. DELFOSSE Olivier 63  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 19:36.84 405
Meet Record

50m: 34.86 34.86 450m: 5:46.82 39.57 850m: 11:02.24 40.03 1250m: 16:20.53 39.94
100m: 1:12.55 37.69 500m: 6:26.27 39.45 900m: 11:42.34 40.10 1300m: 17:00.56 40.03
150m: 1:51.20 38.65 550m: 7:06.05 39.78 950m: 12:21.87 39.53 1350m: 17:40.15 39.59
200m:; 2:30.15 38.95 600m: 7:45.01 38.96 1000m: 13:01.63 39.76 1400m: 18:19.66 39.51
250m:; 3:09.31 39.16 650m: 8:24.05 39.04 1050m: 13:41.22 39.59 1450m: 18:59.00 39.34
300m: 3:48.49 39.18 700m: 9:03.42 39.37 1100m: 14:21.46 40.24 1500m: 19:36.84 37.84
350m:; 4:27.69 39.20 750m: 9:42.76 39.34 1150m: 15:00.76 39.30

400m: 5:07.25 39.56 800m: 10:22.21 39.45 1200m: 15:40.59 39.83

2. CHRISTENSEN Jon 64  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  20:34.86 350
50m: 35.90 35.90 450m:; 5:54.52 40.54 850m: 11:21.47 41.60 1250m: 16:59.66 42.51
100m: 1:14.68 38.78 500m: 6:34.97 40.45 900m: 12:03.19 41.72 1300m: 17:42.82 43.16
150m: 1:54.20 39.52 550m: 7:15.02 40.05 950m: 12:45.38 42.19 1350m: 18:25.52 42.70
200m: 2:33.39 39.19 600m: 7:55.69 40.67 1000m: 13:27.44 42.06 1400m: 19:08.80 43.28
250m: 3:13.71 40.32 650m: 8:36.87 41.18 1050m: 14:09.90 42.46  1450m: 19:52.52 43.72
300m: 3:53.74 40.03 700m: 9:17.80 40.93 1100m: 14:52.40 42.50 1500m: 20:34.86 42.34
350m:; 4:34.05 40.31 750m: 9:58.75 40.95 1150m: 15:34.71 42.31
400m: 5:13.98 39.93 800m: 10:39.87 41.12 1200m: 16:17.15 42.44

3. LACKO Karol 64 VSKUK Bratislava 21:26.50 310
50m: 41.03 41.03 450m: 6:24.11 42.45 850m: 12:07.65 4291 1250m: 17:56.23 43.99
100m: 1:24.50 43.47 500m: 7:06.74 42.63 900m: 12:51.87 44.22 1300m: 18:39.43 43.20
150m: 2:07.35 42.85 550m: 7:50.05 43.31 950m: 13:35.48 43.61 1350m: 19:22.26 42.83
200m: 2:50.31 42.96 600m: 8:33.17 43.12 1000m: 14:19.25 43.77 1400m: 20:03.97 41.71
250m: 3:33.50 43.19 650m: 9:16.49 43.32  1050m: 15:03.22 43.97 1450m: 20:46.42 42.45
300m: 4:16.29 42.79 700m: 9:59.28 42,79 1100m: 15:46.39 43.17 1500m: 21:26.50 40.08
350m: 4:59.13 42.84 750m: 10:42.06 42.78 1150m: 16:30.00 43.61
400m: 5:41.66 4253 800m: 11:24.74 42.68 1200m: 17:12.24 42.24

4. ANDRONICO Salvo 62  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club  21:52.07 292
50m: 40.06 40.06 450m: 6:27.53 42.73 850m: 12:12.90 43.75 1250m: 18:08.43 45.07
100m: 1:23.56 43.50 500m: 7:10.71 43.18 900m: 12:57.14 4424  1300m: 18:53.15 44.72
150m: 2:07.07 43.51 550m: 7:53.28 42.57 950m: 13:40.85 43.71 1350m: 19:37.99 44.84
200m: 2:51.13 44.06 600m: 8:36.39 43.11 1000m: 14:25.15 44.30 1400m: 20:22.80 44.81
250m: 3:34.51 43.38 650m: 9:18.85 42.46  1050m: 15:09.53 44.38 1450m: 21:08.16 45.36
300m: 4:17.90 43.39 700m: 10:02.12 43.27 1100m: 15:54.26 44,73 1500m: 21:52.07 43.91
350m: 5:01.33 43.43 750m: 10:45.45 43.33 1150m: 16:38.80 44.54
400m: 5:44.80 43.47 800m: 11:29.15 43.70 1200m: 17:23.36 44.56
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 LUXEMBOURG
Event 1, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 60 - 64 years
Rank YB Time Pts
5. LOMANS Menno 61 PSV 23:05.73 248

50m: 40.32 40.32 450m: 6:48.69 46.19 850m: 12:59.43 46.28 1250m: 19:15.46 48.10
100m: 1:24.79 44.47 500m: 7:35.24 46.55 900m: 13:45.85 46.42 1300m: 20:02.31 46.85
150m: 2:10.02 45.23 550m: 8:21.44 46.20 950m: 14:32.62 46.77 1350m: 20:49.89 47.58
200m: 2:56.27 46.25 600m: 9:07.61 46.17 1000m: 15:19.42 46.80 1400m: 21:37.43 47.54
250m: 3:42.74 46.47 650m: 9:54.18 46.57 1050m: 16:06.44 47.02  1450m: 22:24.68 47.25
300m: 4:29.16 46.42 700m: 10:40.73 46.55 1100m: 16:53.70 47.26  1500m: 23:05.73 41.05
350m: 5:15.97 46.81 750m: 11:26.96 46.23 1150m: 17:40.60 46.90

400m:; 6:02.50 46.53 800m: 12:13.15 46.19 1200m: 18:27.36 46.76

65 - 69 years, Men

1. SLOMP Henk 55  Z&PC de Inktvis 23:06.89 247
50m: 39.24 39.24 450m: 6:47.28 46.30 850m: 13:01.18 46.42 1250m: 19:21.34 47.13
100m: 1:23.08 43.84 500m: 7:33.76 46.48 900m: 13:48.67 47.49  1300m: 20:09.02 47.68
150m: 2:09.09 46.01 550m: 8:20.14 46.38 950m: 14:36.54 47.87 1350m: 20:54.32 45.30
200m: 2:55.23 46.14 600m: 9:05.98 45.84 1000m: 15:23.06 46.52 1400m: 21:42.00 47.68
250m: 3:41.96 46.73 650m: 9:53.56 47.58 1050m: 16:11.08 48.02  1450m: 22:26.31 44.31
300m: 4:28.81 46.85 700m: 10:40.39 46.83 1100m: 16:59.01 47.93 1500m: 23:06.89 40.58
350m: 5:15.00 46.19 750m: 11:27.53 47.14  1150m: 17:46.05 47.04
400m:; 6:00.98 45.98 800m: 12:14.76 47.23 1200m: 18:34.21 48.16

2. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 TPSK 1925e.V. 24:2457 210
50m: 43.43 43.43 450m: 7:13.30 49.38 850m: 13:48.81 49.04 1250m: 20:23.75 49.69
100m: 1:30.99 47.56 500m: 8:02.92 49.62 900m: 14:38.88 50.07 1300m: 21:12.73 48.98
150m: 2:19.43 48.44 550m: 8:52.89 49.97 950m: 15:28.13 49.25 1350m: 22:01.35 48.62
200m: 3:08.00 48.57 600m: 9:42.56 49.67 1000m: 16:17.72 4959 1400m: 22:50.50 49.15
250m: 3:56.47 48.47 650m: 10:32.21 49.65 1050m: 17:07.36 49.64 1450m: 23:38.03 47.53
300m: 4:46.02 49.55 700m: 11:20.96 48.75 1100m: 17:56.42 49.06 1500m: 24:24.57 46.54
350m: 5:34.70 48.68 750m: 12:10.00 49.04 1150m: 18:45.47 49.05
400m:; 6:23.92 49.22 800m: 12:59.77 49.77 1200m: 19:34.06 48.59

70 - 74 years, Men

1. RUSCH Benedikt 54  SC Flipper Gossau 23:03.00 249
50m: 38.52 38.52 450m: 6:44.13 45.82 850m: 12:51.81 46.39 1250m: 19:06.86 46.32
100m: 1:22.96 44.44 500m: 7:30.30 46.17 900m: 13:38.70 46.89 1300m: 19:54.54 47.68
150m: 2:08.56 45.60 550m: 8:15.87 45,57 950m: 14:25.05 46.35 1350m: 20:41.58 47.04
200m: 2:55.09 46.53 600m: 9:01.52 45.65 1000m: 15:12.11 47.06 1400m: 21:29.62 48.04
250m: 3:40.79 45.70 650m: 9:47.14 45.62 1050m: 15:58.84 46.73  1450m: 22:17.86 48.24
300m:; 4:27.12 46.33 700m: 10:32.90 4576 1100m: 16:46.07 47.23 1500m: 23:03.00 45.14
350m: 5:12.51 45.39 750m: 11:18.88 4598 1150m: 17:33.53 47.46
400m: 5:58.31 45.80 800m: 12:05.42 46.54 1200m: 18:20.54 47.01

75 - 79 years, Men

1. MITLEWSKI Guenter 46 SV Blau-Weiss Bochum 29:23.17 120
50m: 51.44 51.44 450m: 8:36.97 58.39 850m: 16:28.46 58.67 1250m: 24:28.31 59.49
100m: 1:48.00 56.56 500m: 9:35.96 58.99 900m: 17:27.67 59.21 1300m: 25:29.28 1:00.97
150m: 2:45.75 57.75 550m: 10:34.71 58.75 950m:; 18:27.39 59.72 1350m: 26:29.38 1:00.10
200m: 3:44.23 58.48 600m: 11:33.58 58.87 1000m: 19:27.64 1:00.25 1400m: 27:29.05 59.67
250m:; 4:42.42 58.19 650m: 12:32.35 58.77 1050m: 20:27.49 59.85 1450m: 28:28.52 59.47
300m: 5:41.13 58.71 700m: 13:31.26 58.91 1100m: 21:27.39 59.90 1500m: 29:23.17 54.65
350m: 6:40.01 58.88 750m: 14:30.64 59.38 1150m: 22:28.87 1:01.48
400m: 7:38.58 58.57 800m: 15:29.79 59.15 1200m: 23:28.82 59.95
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 L SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 1, 1500m Freestyle
80 - 84 years, Men
DNS KALTENECKER Geza 42 AZC
Event 3 Women, 200m Backstroke 20 years and older
12.10.2024 - 11:26 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
20 - 24 years
1. WIRTH Mandy 00  Schwammclub Deifferdang 2:43.14 430
50m:  37.37  37.37  100m: 1:19.13  41.76  150m: 2:01.23  42.10  200m: 2:43.14  41.91
DNS CORNELISSEN Lena 00 SSFBonn
25 - 29 years
1. RAMAEL Maaike 9% GBz 2:30.19 551

Meet Record
50m:  34.35  34.35 100m: 1:12.42  38.07  150m: 1:51.57 39.15  200m: 2:30.19  38.62

2. FODOROVA Martina 95 SKFLIPPER Brezno 2:56.37 340
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:24.81 45.00 150m: 2:11.29 46.48 200m: 2:56.37 45.08
3. KICIN Michaela 97  SPK Kupele Piestany 3:14.33 254

50m: 43.77 43.77 100m: 1:32.94 49.17 150m: 2:23.64 50.70 200m: 3:14.33 50.69

35 -39 years

1. VAN HETEREN Nanda 89 PSV 3:06.68 287
50m: 4413 4413  100m: 1:31.86  47.73  150m: 2:20.02  48.16  200m: 3:06.68  46.66

40 - 44 years
1. SOETEWEY Birgit 82  Brabo Zwemclub Antwerpen 3:12.77 260

50m: 46.66 46.66 100m: 1:35.18 48.52 150m: 2:25.38 50.20 200m: 3:12.77 47.39

45 - 49 years

1. VON REKOWSKI Annett 76 SV Gera 2:54.58 350
50m: 4199 4199  100m: 1:26.45  44.46  150m: 2:10.91  44.46  200m: 2:54.58  43.67

50 - 54 years
1. ROLLAND Valerie 71  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe  2:59.86 320
50m: 4253 4253  100m: 1:27.51  44.98  150m: 2:12.63 4512  200m: 2:59.86  47.23
2. V. BON-ROSENBRAND Lidia 70  ZPC Amersfoort 3:06.74 286
50m:  43.91 4391  100m: 1:32.95  49.04  150m: 2:22.12  49.17  200m: 3:06.74  44.62
3. LEGRAND Nathalie 73 Swimming Club ERA 3:24.75 217
50m:  46.06 46.06  100m: 1:39.33  53.27  150m: 2:33.66 54.33  200m: 3:24.75  51.09
4. BLOT Nathalie 73 US Corbie 4:09.62 120

50m: 57.17 57.17 100m: 2:02.04 1:04.87 150m: 3:11.39 1:09.35 200m: 4:09.62 58.23
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024

L

L SWIMMING
LUXEMBOURG

Event 3, Women, 200m Backstroke

55 - 59 years

1. BLUM Petra
50m: 44.82 44.82 100m:

2. SLAVEI Krisztina
50m:  48.49  48.49 100m:

3. CAILLET-DAYER Murielle
50m:  49.82  49.82  100m:

DNS THIELEMANN Claudia

60 - 64 years

1. REMMITS-DE LANGE Marjan
50m:  44.13 4413  100m:

70 - 74 years

1. HUBINONT Dominique
50m: 1:03.60 1:03.60 100m:

2. BLONDEEL-GOURMET Fernande
50m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 100m:

75 - 79 years

1. GACHET Marie-Pierre
50m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 100m:

Event 4
12.10.2024 - 11:41

68
1:33.59

66
1:39.48

65
1:42.04

68

63
1:31.74

52
2:14.51

52
2:14.82

47
2:24.38

SG Bayer
48.77  150m: 2:22.73  49.14

SAS Swiss Alumni Swimming
50.99  150m: 2:31.50  52.02

CN Plan-les-Ouates
5222  150m: 2:33.57 51.53

SG Bayer
ZPC Amersfoort
47.61  150m: 2:19.40  47.66

3:10.06
200m: 3:10.06

3:21.13
200m: 3:21.13

3:23.59

200m: 3:23.59

3:05.46
200m:  3:05.46

Saint-Amand-Natation Porte du Hainaut 4:33.67
200m: 4:33.67 1:07.80

1:10.91 150m: 3:25.87 1:11.36

Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe  4:37.81
200m: 4:37.81 1:10.37

1:09.49 150m: 3:27.44 1:12.62

Club des Nageurs de Paris
1:13.63  150m: 3:41.19 1:16.81

Men, 200m Backstroke

4:50.86

271
47.33

229
49.63

221
50.02

292
46.06

91

87

75

200m: 4:50.86 1:09.67

20 years and older

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
20 - 24 years

1. KRESIN Luuk
50m: 35.07 35.07 100m:

25 - 29 years

1. MITCHELL Scott
Meet Record

50m: 34.25 34.25 100m:

2. AMBROES Benjamin
50m:  34.84  34.84  100m:

30 - 34 years

1. DE GRAAF Jos
50m:  34.64  34.64  100m:

2. CREEMERS Patrick
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m:

YB

03
1:14.53

97

1:12.63

98
1:14.10

91
1:12.10

90
1:18.98

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
39.46  150m: 1:55.21  40.68

Glenrothes

38.38 150m: 1:52.06 39.43

Royal Brussel Poseidon
39.26  150m: 1:53.71  39.61

PSV
37.46  150m: 1:50.86  38.76

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
41.67  150m: 2:01.50 4252

Time

2:35.27
200m:  2:35.27

2:28.75

200m: 2:28.75

2:32.84
200m: 2:32.84

2:29.74
200m: 2:29.74

2:42.86
200m: 2:42.86

Pts

374
40.06

425

36.69

392
39.13

417
38.88

324
41.36

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 L SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 4, Men, 200m Backstroke
35 -39 years
1. GIEZEN Martijn 85  ZPC Amersfoort 2:31.04 406
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:12.46 37.91 150m: 1:52.02 39.56 200m: 2:31.04 39.02
40 - 44 years
1. VAN VLIET Rob 84  ZPC Amersfoort 2:39.16 347
50m:  36.93  36.93 100m: 1:17.32  40.39  150m: 1:58.13  40.81  200m: 2:39.16  41.03
2. GOEKCIMEN Marlon 80  Schwimmclub Winterthur 2:40.78 337
50m:  38.03  38.03 100m: 1:18.75  40.72  150m: 2:00.55 41.80 200m: 2:40.78  40.23
45 - 49 years
1. BUIST Erwin 78  ZPC Amersfoort 2:51.67 277
50m:  38.08  38.08 100m: 1:21.33  43.25  150m: 2:07.20 45.87  200m: 2:51.67  44.47
2. MARTIIN Gino 79 RZ Roermond 3:0245 230
50m: 42.64 42.64 100m: 1:28.32 45.68 150m: 2:15.31 46.99 200m: 3:02.45 47.14
3. VAN WALT VAN PRAAG Marcel 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 3:58.62 103
50m: 55.53  55.53 100m: 1:57.30 1:01.77  150m: 2:58.15 1:00.85  200m: 3:58.62 1:00.47
50 - 54 years
1. POLIAKOV Dmitri 72 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3:04.00 225
50m:  43.09  43.09 100m: 1:29.53  46.44  150m: 2:17.88 4835  200m: 3:04.00  46.12
55 - 59 years
1. LAMMENS Laurent 65 Etoile Saint-Leu Natation 3:0459 222
50m: 43.59 43.59 100m: 1:29.72 46.13 150m: 2:17.76 48.04 200m: 3:04.59 46.83
60 - 64 years
1. REMMITS Johan 62 ZPC Amersfoort 2:38.49 352
Meet Record
50m: 37.11  37.11 100m: 1:17.47  40.36  150m: 1:58.76  41.29  200m: 2:38.49  39.73
2. BARETH Eric 63  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a3:01.50at 234
50m:  42.69  42.69 100m: 1:28.67 4598  150m: 2:15.35 46.68  200m: 3:01.50  46.15
65 - 69 years
1. PROHASKA Gerhard 58 EW Donau SC 1903 3:06.84 214
50m: 43.50 43.50 100m: 1:31.01 47.51 150m: 2:19.56 48.55 200m: 3:06.84 47.28
2. LAGARDE Christian 56  Masters Natation Langon Sud Gironde 3:59.82 101
50m: 54.80 54.80 100m: 1:56.10 1:01.30  150m: 2:59.88 1:03.78  200m: 3:59.82  59.94
70 - 74 years
1. MONNET Pierre 53  Entente Sportive Nanterre 3:38.92 133
50m:  51.94 51.94 100m: 1:47.35 5541  150m: 2:43.23 5588  200m: 3:38.92  55.69
2. BOURGEQOIS Alberto 53 CN Plan-les-Ouates 3:40.94 129
50m: 51.32 51.32 100m: 1:48.77 57.45 150m: 2:47.93 59.16 200m: 3:40.94 53.01

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 L SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 LUXEMBOURG
Event 4, Men, 200m Backstroke, 70 - 74 years
Rank YB Time Pts
3. BERKHOF Rob 52 Swol 1894 3:4831 117
50m: 5370 5370  100m: 1:51.27 5757  150m: 2:51.46 1:00.19  200m: 3:48.31  56.85
80 - 84 years
1. HANOU Raob 43 PSV 4:22.90 7
Meet Record
50m: 58.04 58.04 100m: 2:06.52 1:08.48 150m: 3:15.80 1:09.28 200m: 4:22.90 1:07.10
Event 5 Women, 50m Breaststroke 20 years and older

12.10.2024 - 11:55

Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank

25 - 29 years

1.
2.
3.
4.
WDR

MOURITS lJke
JANSEN Larissa
WALTZING Noemie
GILLESSEN Feline
FODOROVA Martina

30 - 34 years

1.

2. AVIRON-VIOLET Marianne

3.

VAN DER KNAAP llona

VAN DAELE Phedra

35 -39 years

1.

VAN HETEREN Nanda

40 - 44 years

1.
2.

DE TEMMERMAN Joke
BOS Linda

45 - 49 years

1.

2.
3.
4.

KETTENMEYER-REULAND Carole

BUSSAC Katy
DUTEMPS Magalie
SAILER Danielle

50 - 54 years

NogArwhE

LORTON Olivia

VAN NIEJENHUIS Trudie
KOCH Tanja

ROLLAND Valerie

BLOT Nathalie
SAHINIDIS Sabine
ZOCCA Joelle

YB

99
95
97
95
95

92

93

89

82
82

78
78
75
77

74
71
74
71
73
71
72

DAW

PSV

Schwammclub Deifferdang
PSV

SK FLIPPER Brezno

De Watervogels
Swimming Luxembourg
Mega

PSV

Lokerse Zwemvereniging
Swimming Club ERA

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Stade Nautique Lensois

Chartres Metropole Natation
Swimming Club ERA

Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
TZC Vahalis

Swimming Club ERA

Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe
US Corbie

CN Plan-les-Ouates

Swimming Club ERA

Time

39.21
40.19
46.88
5241

39.01
43.82
45.46

45.15

38.87
1:00.01

41.44
41.74
43.32
49.82

40.49
43.12
43.29
45.18
46.72
51.90
52.18

Pts

411
381
240
172

417
294
263

269

422
114

348
340
304
200

373
309
305
268
243
177
174

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024

La~

SL

SWIMMING

Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
Event 5, Women, 50m Breaststroke, 50 - 54 years
Rank YB Time Pts
8. SIJBERS Judith 73 PSSV 5413 156
9. REIFF Olga 71  Swimming Club ERA 1:03.36 97
55 - 59 years
1. TUIN Jacqueline 66 DAW 39.85 391
2. ANCEL Nathalie 66  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E44.82-at 275
3. SLAVEI Krisztina 66  SAS Swiss Alumni Swimming 46.65 244
4. CAILLET-DAYER Murielle 65 CN Plan-les-Ouates 4895 211
5. LENZI Carla 67  Sport Alges e Dafundo 50.87 188
6. LEMMENS Janet 65 DAW 54.18 155
7. MILLET Monika 66 The Mermaids - Schwimmerlnnenverein  54.74 151
8. FLAMMANG-WAGENER Marie-Paule 65 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 57.01 133
DNS STREPENNE Michel 66 Club de Natation de Bastogne
60 - 64 years
1. KICINOVA Anna 61 SPK Kupele Piestany 46.35 249
2. SCHAFF Sylvie 63  USB Longwy Natation 5222 174
65 - 69 years
1. PERCICOT Christine 59 AC2M 50.50 192
2. ANTHONY Claire 57  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 51.44 182
3. PEREZ Chantal 56  Masters Natation Langon Sud Gironde 1:04.87 20
75 - 79 years
1. DANTO Brigitte 47  Masters Natation Langon Sud Gironde 55.33 146
2. VAN HUISSTEDEN Loekie 45  ZPC Amersfoort 1:06.06 86

Event 6
12.10.2024 - 12:04

Men, 50m Breaststroke

20 years and older

Results

Points: AQUA 2024
Rank
20 - 24 years

1. VAN KRIMPEN Nino
2. VAN BON Jorick

25 - 29 years

1. GILSON Aaron
2. VAN DEN BROEK Jasper
3. VAN MULLEM Ian

30 - 34 years

1. CREEMERS Patrick
WDR DAOQOUADI Azeddine

YB

00
03

99
99
96

90

Zob'66
ZPC Amersfoort

Kingfishers Scarborough
De Watervogels
Zob'66

SG Patrick - De Roersoppers
Natation Beni-Isguen

Time

35.06
36.45

34.23
36.45
37.43

34.93

Pts

405
360

435
360
333

410

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Swimming Luxembourg

13.10.2024 16:29 - Page 12



La~

e
LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 LUXEMBOURG

Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke
35 -39 years

1. DEGROTT Gilles 88 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 35.05 405

2. ANTOINE Serge 86 Cercle Nautiqgue Petange 36.53 358

3. SEMLER Romain 89  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E37.83at 322
40 - 44 years

1. HERZIG Peter 80  Schwimmverein beider Basel 41.40 246

2. ROGGERI Jean-Etienne 81  Nautique Club du Territoire de Luneville a E52.35at 121
45 - 49 years

1. KOISSER Josef 78  SAS Swiss Alumni Swimming 35.11 403

2. HENL Jan 79  Lokerse Zwemvereniging 3784 322

3. VAN WALT VAN PRAAG Marcel 75  Gay Swim Amsterdam 40.79 257

4. RANC David 76  OUTsiders 4168 241
50 - 54 years

1. CHAFFORT Tristan 72  Olympigue Paris Natation 41.87 238

2. MARCHESI Nick 70  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 4556 184

3. VAN MARKESTEIJN Dennis 72  TZC Vahalis 48.45 153

4. POELS Bjoeern 72 Swimming Luxembourg 4944 144
55 - 59 years

1. MATLA Harold 68 PSV 3447 426

2. JUNCKER Patrick 67  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 3552 389

3. WADIN Christophe 68 KzK 38.63 303

4. PFEFFER Markus 67  Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 42.33 230

5. SCHWEITZER Erik 67 DAW 4492 192
60 - 64 years

1. GEROME Andre 60 Piranhas Mussipontains 41.27 248

2. CHALMER-RASMUSSEN Olaf 64  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 4763 161

3. STEVENS Hans 63 PSV 49.14 147
65 - 69 years

1. TORKELUND Robert 59  HSK Masters Kopenhagen 38,53 305

Meet Record

2. SCHOENAERS Christian 59  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 4191 237

3. GODBILLE Philippe 57  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 42.04 235
70 - 74 years

1. CORMARY Jean-Loup 52  Sporting Club des Nageurs de Choisy-le-R45.18 189

2. CANELAS Antonio Monteiro 50  Sporting Clube de Espinho 51.28 129

3. GERAUD-JARDEL Jacques 50 Masters Natation Langon Sud Gironde 57.77 90

4. BERKHOF Rob 52 Swol 1894 59.45 83

5. SPITERI Nello 52 DAW 1:00.10 80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 13.10.2024 16:29 - Page 13
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 LUXEMBOURG
Event 6, Men, 50m Breaststroke
80 - 84 years
1. HANOU Raob 43 PSV 51.90 125

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Swimming Luxembourg 13.10.2024 16:29 - Page 14
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LUX MASTERS OPEN 2024 SL SWIMMING
Campus Geesseknéppchen, 12. - 13.10.2024 L UXEMBOURG
2 - Saturday afternoon 12.10.2024 - 14:30
Event 7 Women, 50m Backstroke 20 years and older
12.10.2024 - 14:30 Results
Points: AQUA 2024
Rank YB Time Pts
20 - 24 years
1. WIRTH Mandy 00  Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.34 478
DNS CORNELISSEN Lena 00 SSF Bonn
25 - 29 years
1. RAMAEL Maaike 9% GBz 3055 679
Meet Record
2. FODOROVA Martina 95  SKFLIPPER Brezno 35.27 441
3. ZUCCARO Maria Antonella 9% DAW 39.87 305
4. CARRAS Ophelie 95  Boulogne-Billancourt Natation 40.74 286
5. MACETAS Daniela 95 Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 41.72 266
30 - 34 years
1. KOSALKA Veronique 90 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 39.76 308
35 -39 years
1. VAN HETEREN Nanda 89 PSV 4154 270
40 - 44 years
1. DE TEMMERMAN Joke 82  Lokerse Zwemvereniging 35.90 418
2. GRITTI Carole 81  Cercle de Natation Dudelange 45.00 212
45 - 49 years
1. BUSSAC Katy 78  Stade Nautique Lensois 3952 313
2. DUTEMPS Magalie 75  Chartres Metropole Natation 3957 312
50 - 54 years
1. RAYOT Delphine 74 Club Nautique Saint Avold 3757 365
2. ROLLAND Valerie 71  Cercle De Natation Sportcity Woluwe 39.12 323
3. VAN NIEJENHUIS Trudie 71  TZC Vahalis 40.62 289
4. LEGRAND Nathalie 73 Swimming Club ERA 42.17 258
